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FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THE MASTER DUMP
VISIT WWW.DOOLITTLETRAILERS.COM

Doolittle Micro DumpDoolittle Micro Dump 

ALL
NEW

LED LIGHTS

LOW PROFILE

INTERSTATE BATTERY

4 D RING TIE DOWNS

DOUBLE ELECTRIC BRAKES

37 DEGREE DUMP ANGLE

DUAL CYLINDER HOIST

2 PART EPOXY PRIMER

2 PART POLYURETHANE PAINT

AUTOLATCH COUPLER

PWR UP/PWR DOWN

SIDE MOUNT RAMPS

12 INCH STEEL SIDES

ZINC PLATED CAST COUPLER

PERFECT FOR THE HOMEOWNER 
OR ANYONE NEEDING THE 

TOUGHEST LIGHT - MEDIUM DUMP
TRAILER ON THE MARKET



1 YEAR STRUCTURAL WARRANTY

HD Tear Drop Diamond Tread 
Fenders

TOUGHER THAN THE REST
Doolittle Trailers Are Prepped With 2 Part Epoxy Primer 

And Finished With 2 Part Polyurethane Paint
Proven To Be More Durable Than Powder Coat

EZ Slam Latches On 
Rear Tailgate

Heavy Duty 5’ 
Self  Store Ramps

Removable Safety ChainsRemovable Safety Chains

Super Fast 
5 Amp 110 

Charger

EZ Steps On 
All 

4 Corners

4 Hole Adjustable Rail w/4 Hole Adjustable Rail w/
Auto Latch 2 5/16” Cast Auto Latch 2 5/16” Cast 

Zinc CouplerZinc Coupler

Weighs Less Than Weighs Less Than 
2,000 Pounds2,000 Pounds

Barn Style Barn Style 
Rear DoorsRear Doors

Double Electric Double Electric 
BrakesBrakes

Interstate Marine Grade 
Battery And Charging Port

Dual Cylinder Hoist
Power Up/Power Down

4 - 2,500 lb 
D Rings

Flush Mount 
Lifetime Warranty

LED Lighting



Approximate Value
Doolittle Standard FEatures competitors 

14 Reasons Why To Buy A Doolittle Micro Dump Trailer

We Make It Easy

1 Year Structural Warranty $149

2 Part Epoxy Primer $298

2 Part Polyurethane Paint - More Durable Than Powder Coat $224

20” Deck Height - (28” Standard To Industry) N/A

$75Heavy Duty Tear Drop Diamond Tread Fender - Gusseted Front & Back

$37EZ Slam Latches On Rear Tailgate

$75EZ Steps On All 4 Corners

$604 - 2,500 lb D Rings 

$040° Dump Angle

$374 Hole Adjustable Rail With Auto Latch 2 5/6” Cast Zinc Coupler

$373M Gel Caps On All Wire Connections

$75Flush Mount Lifetime Clear LED Lighting

$2504’ Side Store Ramps

$250Dual Cylinder 3 1/2” Cylinders

Total Competitor Upgrade Cost

$1,567Value Of Standard Doolittle Features

Why Doolittle?


